Upcoming SIF Hearings as of 4/972024 Contact info

Month
April

May

Date
4/10/2024
4/12/2024
4/15/2024
4/16/2024
4/17/2024
4/18/2024
4/19/2024
4/22/2024
4/24/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
5/1/2024
5/2/2024
5/6/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/14/2024
5/15/2024
5/16/2024
5/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/22/2024
5/29/2024
5/30/2024

Location
LAP
BEL
BCT
ABD
FRK
CBG
BEL
BCT
ABD
BCT
Abingdon
ABD
BEL
FRK
BCT
BCT
LAP
ABD
BEL
BCT
ABD
FRK
BEL
BCT
CBG
BEL
BCT
ABD
BCT
FRK

Commissioner
Kathleen Evans
Morrisann Martin
Maureen Quinn
James Forrester

Morrisann Martin

Tracey Parker Warren

Allan Kittleman
Ju Oh
Delia Schadt

James Forrester

Morrisann Martin
Ju Oh

Allan Kittleman
Allan Kittleman
Delia Schadt
John Webster
Delia Schadt
Kathleen Evans
Delia Schadt
James Forrester
Ju Oh

Tracey Parker Warren

Allan Kittleman
Kathleen Evans
Morrisann Martin
James Forrester
Ju Oh

Delia Schadt

Morrisann Martin

SIF Attorney
Thomas Grzech
Anthony Perrotta
Maria NacosSaxon
Anita Patel
Edward Goldsmith
Anthony Perrotta
Thomas Grzech
Edward Goldsmith
Thomas Grzech
Anthony Perrotta
Edward Goldsmith
Edward Goldsmith
Maria NacosSaxon
Thomas Grzech
Edward Goldsmith
Anita Patel
Anthony Perrotta
Thomas Grzech
Maria NacosSaxon
Anita Patel

Anita Patel

Anita Patel
Anthony Perrotta
Maria NacosSaxon
Thomas Grzech
Terrence Doyle
Anthony Perrotta
Edward Goldsmith
Terrence Doyle
Edward Goldsmith


https://www.mdsif.state.md.us/contactus.aspx

